
QS Zürich AG

Postfach 6335, 8050 Zürich

info@quality-service.ch

Certificate
No. 16465

Rohrer Tools Europe GmbH

Turmstrasse 11

DE-78467 Konstanz

QS Zürich AG certifies that the management system of the above mentioned company and above

mentioned location has been evaluated and meets the requirements established by the following

rules:

ISO 9001: 2015

The management system includes:

Distribution and service of
precision tool systems for the confection of

plastic and aluminum foil systems

During the period of validity of this certificate, the management system of the company must always

comply with the requirements of the certified standards.

For updated amendments within the scope of certification of the present certificate, please refer to

https://www.quality-service.ch/

Previous cycle until:

Start current cycle:

Recertification audit:

First certification date:

Validity (Subject to successful surveillance audit):

13.07.2025

14.07.2025

23.05.2025

14.07.2022

14.07.2025 - 13.07.2028

04.06.2025, Management
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